

**Item No.514**  
**Final Hearing Cause**  
**List**

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

SWP No.1083/2011  
IA(1/2011[1802/2011])

SAHARA BANO

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs

STATE AND OTHERS (SOCIAL WELFARE)

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

**CORAM:**

**Hon'ble Mr. Justice Vinod Chatterji Koul, Judge.**

**ORDER**

**11-08-2021**

Await appearance of learned counsel for the parties.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 27-10-2021.

**(Vinod Chatterji Koul)**  
**Judge**

**SRINAGAR**  
**11-08-2021**  
*Shameem H.*