

S. No. 113

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 1083/2011

Sahara Bano

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

State of JK and Others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr T. M. Shamsi, ASGI.

Mr Hilal Ahmad Wani, Advocate for R 5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

01.07.2022

None has appeared for the petitioner on last three consecutive hearings and none appears today as well.

Objections to the has been filed on 05.11.2011.

Dismissed for non-prosecution.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

01.07.2022

Ishaq