

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH AT  
SRINAGAR**

CM No. 5561/2022 in  
SWP No. 1083/2011

Sahara Bano

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: -  
*None*

V/s

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -

**CORAM:**

**Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge**

**(ORDER)**  
*06.10.2022*

Notice.

List on 08.12.2022.



**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)  
Judge**

**SRINAGAR**  
*06.10.2022*  
*"Mohammad Yasin Dar"*