

Serial No. 37
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 1083/2011
CM(5562/2022) CM(5561/2022).

SAHARA BANO.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: None.

VERSUS

STATE OF JK AND OTHERS.

Through: Ms. Bisma, Advocate vice
Mr. T.M. Shamsi, DSGI for R- 2 and 3.
Mr. Hilal Wani, Advocate for R-5.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

04-05-2026

CM No. 5561/2022.

Await appearance of the applicant/petitioner.

Be listed on 29th of May, 2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

04-05-2026

Showkat Khan